
Week Day Date Start Duration Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

1 Thursday 09/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8063/1 Religious Studies B P1 Cath Christ

Friday 10/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Friday 10/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Friday 10/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Friday 10/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

2 Monday 13/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Tuesday 14/05/2024 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F*

Tuesday 14/05/2024 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H*

Tuesday 14/05/2024 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F*

Tuesday 14/05/2024 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H*

Wednesday 15/05/2024 09:00 01:15 EDEXCEL 1HI0 11 History: Medicine in Britain

Thursday 16/05/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation

Thursday 16/05/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics: Paper 4 Higher

Thursday 16/05/2024 13:00 01:45 AQA 8063/2A & 2Y Religious Studies B Themes & Judaism

Friday 17/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Friday 17/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Friday 17/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Friday 17/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Friday 17/05/2024 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

3 Monday 20/05/2024 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2

Wednesday 22/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wednesday 22/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Wednesday 22/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Wednesday 22/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Wednesday 22/05/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Thursday 23/05/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Friday 24/05/2024 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Friday 24/05/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

4 Monday 03/06/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation

Monday 03/06/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Higher

Monday 03/06/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Tuesday 04/06/2024 13:00 01:45 EDEXCEL 1HI0 2N History: Superpower,  Saxon & Norman

Wednesday 05/06/2024 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wednesday 05/06/2024 13:00 01:15 OCR R032/01 Health and Social Care

Thursday 06/06/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Thursday 06/06/2024

Friday 07/06/2024 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Friday 07/06/2024 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Friday 07/06/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Friday 07/06/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

5 Monday 10/06/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation

Monday 10/06/2024 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Higher

Monday 10/06/2024 13:00 01:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia

Tuesday 11/06/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Tuesday 11/06/2024 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Tuesday 11/06/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Tuesday 11/06/2024 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Tuesday 11/06/2024 13:00 01:20 EDEXCEL 1HI0 31 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thursday 13/06/2024

Friday 14/06/2024 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Friday 14/06/2024 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Friday 14/06/2024 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Friday 14/06/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Friday 14/06/2024 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Summer 2024 Exam Timetable

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Afternoon



Week Day Date Start Duration Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

6 Monday 17/06/2024 13:00 01:45 EDEXCEL 1MU0 03 Music: Appraising

Tuesday 18/06/2024 13:00 02:00 OCR 6993/01 Maths: Additional Maths Paper 1

Thursday 20/06/2024 09:00 01:20 WJEC 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering

7 Wednesday 26/06/2024 Contingency Day

* The Reading and Listening exam for French will take place one after the other, during the same session.

Contigency Day: Please be aware that candidates must be available until Wednesday 28 June 2023 should an awarding 

body need to invoke its contingency plan.


